Villaggio

Stagione 2024 villaggi TH -TCI

|Camerota 26/05-2/6

01/06-08/06

08/06-15/06

15/06-22/06

22/06-29/06

29/06-06/07 | 06/07-13/07

13/07-20/07 | 20/07-27/07 | 27/07-03/08

03/08-10/08

10/08-17/08

17/08-24/08 | 24/08-31/08

31/08-07/09 | 07/09-14/09

14/09-21/09

Sabato Acierno

Scaccabarozzi

Pisi

Capoferri

cl

ini

Scotti

|Tremiti 24/05-31/05

31/05-07/06

07/06-14/06

14/06-21/06

21/06-28/06

28/06-05/07

05/07-12/07

12/07-19/07

19/07-26/07

26/07-02/08

02/08-09/08

09/08-16/08

16/08-23/08

23/08-30/08

30/08-06/09 | 06/09-13/09

13/09-20/09

20/09-27/09

Venerdi

Zanchettin

Morucci

Milesi

Zanghi

Cecchetto

|Pisticci

09/06-16/06

16/06-23/06

23/06-30/06

30/06-07/07

07/07-14/07

14/07-21/07

21/07-28/07

28/07-04/08

04/08-11/08

11/08-18/08

18/08-25/08

25/08-01/09

01/09-08/09

Domenica

Meraviglia

Cocc

iolo

Al

b

erti

Molteni

Bortolamasi

Bissa

Moretta

|Ostuni |

09/06-16/06

16/06-23/06

23/06-30/06

30/06-07/07

07/07-14/07

14/07-21/07

21/07-28/07

28/07-04/08

04/08-11/08

11/08-18/08

18/08-25/08

25/08-01/09

01/09-08/09

Domenica

Ligorio

Moretta

Sua

D'Orazi

Luciani

Armantini

|Simeri |

08/06-15/06

15/06-22/06

22/06-29/06

29/06-06/07

06/07-13/07

13/07-20/07

20/07-27/07

27/07-03/08

03/08-10/08

10/08-17/08

17/08-24/08

24/08-31/08

31/08-07/09

Sabato

Cati

ona

Capoferri

Cocciolo

|cinisi |

09/06-16/06

16/06-23/06

23/06-30/06

30/06-07/07

07/07-14/07

14/07-21/07

21/07-28/07

28/07-04/08

04/08-11/08

11/08-18/08

18/08-25/08

25/08-01/09

01/09-08/09

Domenica

Bissa

Zapparoli

Gorghetto

D'Orazi

Fi

or

|Iso|a Capo Rizzuto |

08/06-15/06

15/06-22/06

22/06-29/06

29/06-06/07

06/07-13/07

13/07-20/07

20/07-27/07

27/07-03/08

03/08-10/08

10/08-17/08

17/08-24/08

24/08-31/08

31/08-07/09

Sabato Pagani Morucci

|Pi|a I 30/06-07/07 | 07/07-14/07 | 14/07-21/07 | 21/07-28/07 | 28/07-04/08 | 04/08-11/08 | 11/08-18/08 | 18/08-25/08
Domenica Tansini Avetta Buda
|Marilleva | 07/07-14/07 | 14/07-21/07 | 21/07-28/07 | 28/07-04/08 | 04/08-11/08 | 11/08-18/08 | 18/08-25/08

Domenica

Armantini

Sua




